123000170095

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State	/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(Business	Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies C	ertificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	J. HORNE SEP - 6 2024			
- <u>-</u>				

Office Use Only



300435547963

03/29/24--01014--009 **25.00

JOEL H. PETERSON

1455 Scenic Oaks Drive Orange Park, Florida 32065

August 22, 2024

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Dissolution of CLHS Class of 73, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing on behalf of CLHS Class of 73, LLC please find the Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company and the requisite filing fee in the amount of \$25.00.

Encl/

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
erin ii		CLASS OF 73, LLC				
SUBJ	ECT:(Name of Lin	mited Liability Company)				
The er	nclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subt	mitted for filing.				
Pleasc	return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	Jo	el H. Peterson				
	O	Name of Person)				
		Firm/Company)				
	(Firm/Company) 1455 Scenic Oaks Drive					
	1433	(Address)				
	Orange	Park, Florida 32065				
		(State and Zip Code)				
For fu	orther information concerning this matter, please c	all:				
	Joel H. Peterson	650 at ()	390-4932			
	(Name of Person)		Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:					
	S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	_	ertificate of Dissolution & Iditional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:				
	Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations					
	P.O. Box 6327					
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe S Tallahassee, FL 3	•			

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2024 AUE	FILED
	29 PH 12:20

١.	The name of a limited liability company is			
	CLHS C	CLHS CLASS OF 73, LLC		
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on	April 5, 2023	and assigned	
	document numberL23000170095			
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not of (effective date cannot be prior to or Note: If the date inserted in this block does not mee listed as the document's effective date on the Depart	r more than 90 days later than date t the applicable statutory filing	document is received for filing)	
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the li 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on ba	lissolution pursuant to section		

	The Consent of all members.			
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and add	ress of the person appointed	to wind up the company's	
	activities and affairs:		<u> </u>	
6. ab	Signature of an authorized person or if there are cove to wind up the company's activities and affai	no members, the signature ors:	of the person appointed and listed	
,	Luda & Shompson	Linda F.	Гһотрѕоп	
+	Signature	Drints	ed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00